SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES 

Twenty-six (26) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than Twenty-seven (27) equities 
equities of the previous week. Forty-one (41) equities depreciated in price, higher than Forty (40) 
equities of the previous week, while one hundred and twenty-two (122) equities remained unchanged 
same as the previous week. 

Top 10 Price Gainers 

Top 10 Price Decliners 

PRICE ADJUSTMENTS 

The below securities were adjusted for dividend as recommended by their Board of Directors:  

COMPANY CLOSURE DATE DIVIDEND BONUS PAYMENT DATE AGM DATE EX-DIV PRICE